BAROSSA VALLEY SCHOOLS DECS BUS TIMETABLE

GOM (GOMERSOL / BRIDGE STREET)

CONTRACTOR: LinkSA

NEW STO|DESCRIPTION AM PM
GOM 0.5 [(Rs)Turretfield / Rosedale (School) 7.40 4.15
GOM 01 |Gomersal/Rosedale 7.41 414
GOM 1.5 |Gomersal / Turretfield 7.42 4.12
GOM 02 [Gomersal / Hoklas 7.50 4.08
GOM 03 |Gomersal/ Church 7.51 4.06
GOM 04 |[(T) Bethany / (West) 7.55 4.02
GOM 05 [Bethany / (Church) 7.57 3.59
GOM 06 [Bethany/ (Reserve) 7.59 3.58
GOM 07 [Menglers Hill Road (approx 150m before turn) 8.01 3.54
Magnolia / Light Pass 8.02 3.52
GOM_08 (T) Magnolia / (FLSS) / Tanunda PS 8.04 3.50
GOM 10 [(T) BRIDGE ST/ THIRD ST 8.11 3.47
GOM 11 [(T) BRIDGE (SENIOR CITIZENS) 8.13 3.40
GOM 12 |[(T) LANGMEIL / HOMBURG 8.14 3.39
GOM 13 [(T) PARA / CARL (RESERVE) 8.16 3.37
GOM 14 |(T) PARA/HOFFMAN 8.18 3.36
GOM 15 [(T) PARA/MURRAY 8.20 3.33
GOM 16 |ARRIVES - (N) MURRAY / (NHS) 829 | o
DEPARTS - (N) MURRAY / (NHS) | e 3.27




